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12/17/92 

SECTION 4: The Commission unanimously passed a motion 
authorizing the Department to enter into a contract with Wilbur 
smith Associates for engineering services to upgrade and widen 
S. C. Route 101 in Spartanburg County, as shown in the Appendix. 

SECTION 5: The Commission unanimously passed a motion 
authorizing the Department to enter into Supplemental Agreement 
No. 14 with Wilbur smith Associates to extend the original 
Supplemental Agreements No. 4 & 11 for construction management of 
the first construction contract on the Scarborough Bridge (File 
No. 10.158A) wh i ch is part of the James Island Expressway at an 
estimated cost of $194,016.00, as shown in the Appendix. 

SECTION 6: The Commission unanimously passed a motion 
authorizing the Department to enter into Supplemental Agreement 
No. 1 with the City of Conway in Horry County for studies of a 
traffic model, preparation of environmental documents and right 
of way and construction plans at an estimated cost of 
$500,000.00, as shown in the Appendix. 

SECTION 7: The Commission unanimously passed a motion 
authorizing the Department to select consulting firms for the 
purpose of providing on call engineering services for the design 
of signal systems at an estimated cost of $491,000.00, as shown 
in the Appendix. 

SECTION 8: The Commission unanimously passed a motion 
authorizing the Department to enter into a contract with Florence 
& Hutcheson, Inc., at an estimated cost of $1,764,541.80, as 
shown in the Appendix. 

SECTION 9: The Commission unanimously passed a motion. 
authorizing the allocations of transfers and closures of accounts 
of State Highway funds for capital improvements/ land and 
buildings, as shown in the Appendix. 

SECTION 10: The Commission unanimously passed a motion 
authorizing budget increases for FY 92-93 as approved by the 
Joint Appropriation Review Committee and Budget & Control Board, 
as shown in detail in the Appendix. 

SECTION 11: The Commission unanimously passed a motion 
accepting a report by the Department concerning the execution of 
a gratis quitclaim deed dated September 8, 1992 conveying 
approximately 0.316 acre of land in Greenville County to Butler 
Woodruff Limited Partnership, as shown in the Appendix. 

SECTION 12: The Commission unanimously passed a motion 
accepting a report by the Department concerning the execution of 
a gratis quitclaim deed dated September 15, 1992 conveying 
approximately 0.071 acre of land in Lancaster County to 
Wilhelmina B. McWhirter, as shown in Appendix. 
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12/17/92 

!:::S=E,-!:C,-"T,-"I"-,,O::..oN-,--_3=<-=0~: The Commission unanimously passed a motion 
amending the state Secondary "c" Construction Progr am, as 
follows: 

Item No. 

201297 

200425 

02007 

201852 

201816 

Bamberg County 

Revision 

Road S-646 (Addition 646) - Count y dirt roa d 
extending from S. C. Route 363 westerly 
including spur - 0.25 mile $ 5 0 000 00 
Description revised - amount incr eased from 
$42,000.00 to $50,000.00 

Barnwell County 

Deletion 

Road S-796 (Addition 796) - Port i on of county road 
adjacent to the Town of Hi lda extending from S . C. 
Route 70 just west of Road S-35 northerly and 
easterly - 0.8 mile. 
Project abandoned - amount reduced to actua l c ost 
of engineering only. 

~eaufort County 

viddition 

Local Paving Program - Paving and/or improvi ng 
(5) five roads being Tombee Plantation Road , 
Spring Knob Circle, Reed Road , Lost Island Drive, 
and Warsaw Island Road -
4.02 miles $ 524 000 00 
Note: This work is to be accomplished by 

Beaufort County. 

Cherokee County 

Revisions 

Resurfacing along Roads S-416, S-455, S-90, S-203, 
S-323, S-422, S-lll, S-370, S-3 71, and S-43 1 , 
being Osment Street, Clary Street , Col onial 
Avenue, S. Johnson street, Ti ffany Terrace, O'Neal 
Street, Hillside Drive, Forest Hil l Drive, a nd 
Estelle Road - 4.5 miles $ 161 544 76 
Description revised - amount increased from 
$100,000.00 to $161,544.76 

Local Paving Program - Paving and/ or i mprovi ng 
various roads in Cherokee County - $ 384 300 00 
Description unchanged - amount increased from 
$383,000.00 to $384,300.00 
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state Secondary "C" construction Program, continued 

~ Cherokee County 

12/17/92 

Item No. 

01996 

01997 

. 01998 

201503 

.J Addition 

Reimbursement for cost of painting bridge on Road 
S-130 (Montgomery street) to the City 
of GafE ey - $ 6 015 00 

Addition 

Local Paving Program - Paving and/or improving Lee 
Avenue, Marshall Street, Portion of Harding 
Street, Zion street, Rolling Hill Road, Holly 
Street in the Fisher Hill Community, Morrison 
Lane, and a dirt road parallel to railroad 
track - $ 75 000 00 
Note: This work is to be accomplished by 

Ch sterfield County. 

Horry County 

Addition 

Local Paving Program - Paving and/or improving 
West Brownway Circle in House District No. 105 
Senate District No. 34 - $ 45 000 00 
Note: This project is to be accomplished by 

Horry County. 

Lancaster County 

Revision 

Local Paving Program - Paving and/or improving 
twenty-one (21) roads being Sowell Farm Road, 
Oxford Circle, Friars Court, Ridgeline Road, 
Waddell Stinson Road, stinson Road, Rise Lane, 
Langley Road, Blackwelder Road, Voyager Road, 
alleyway in Kershaw,Balmy Court, Felly Lane, 
Bevy Court, Carnes Wilson Road, Foxhunter Road, 
Summit Avenue, Walnut Road, Foxdale Court, 
Hart Street, and Green Pond Road -
15.0 miles $ 453 341 00 
Description revised - amount unchanged 
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8tate 8econdary "C" construction Program , continued 12/17/92 

Item No. 

201829 

01999 

02000 

201275 

201639 

02001 

Lancaster County 

Revisions 

Road 8-925 (Addition 925) - Const ruct i on o f a 
section of road leading from Rout e 200 to t he 
Lancaster Industrial Park -
0.90 miles $ 53 5 00 0 00 
Description revised - amount increased from 
$50,000.00 to $535,000.00 . 
Note: Lancaster County to coordinate the 

construction of th i s project to 8tate 
Hig way standards . 

\ Lee County 

-J Additions 

Road 8-523 (Addition 523 ) - Rouse Road exte ndi ng 
from county road southerly and f orming a loop 
back to Road 8-199 - 0.60 mile $ 96 000 00 

Road 8-524 (Addition 524) - 8ugar Hill Road 
extending from Road 8-13 easterly -
0.38 mile $ 61 000 00 

Marion County 

Deletions 

Resurfacing along Roads 8-506, 8-38, and 8-39 6 i n . 
Marion County, Roads 8-50, 8-93, 8-235, 8-4 57 , 
8-73, 8-291, 8-722, 8-68, 8-1395 , 8-78, 8-316 , 
8-338, 8-497, in the City of Mari on, Roads 8 - 22 1 , 
8-297, 8-258, 8-548, 8-50, 8-4 , 8-20 in the City 
of Mullins - 11.0 miles 
Project abandoned - amount reduced to actual cost 
of engineering only - roads are under contrac t 
under another item number. 

Local Paving Program - Correction of drainage 
problems in and adjacent to the City o f Mull i ns -
Project abandoned - amount reduced to actual cost 
of engineering only. 

J Oconee County 

'~Addition 
Local Paving Program - Paving and/ or improving 
city roads to be designed at a l a t er date by t he 
City of Walhalla - $ 75 00 0 00 
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state Secondary "C" Construction Program, continued 12/17/92 

Item No. 

J 202001 

~ 202008 

202002 

202003 

202004 

202005 

202006 

~ oconee County, continued 

SAddition, continued 

Note: This work is to be accomplished by the 
City of Walhalla. 

~ OrangebUrg County 

~ Addition 

Local Paving Program - paving and/or improving 
roads in the Town of Santee -
0.8 mile $ 275 000 00 
Note: This project was approved by the 

Delegation subject to additional funding 
by the Town of Santee. 

Spartanburg County 

Additions 

House Districts 35 and 38 - Resurfacing along 
Roads S-199, S-1080, S-215 (Mahaffey-Colley Road), 
and S-956 (Old Melvin Hill Road) -
8.7 miles $ 301 000 00 

House District 34 - Road S-651 (Old Cannan Road 
Soccer Complex) - Construction of guardrail at 
Parks and Recreation Soccer Complex along Road 
S-651 - $ 17 000 00 

. 
House District 35 - Road S-50 (East Georgia 
Street) - Widening and construction of turn lanes 
to include necessary drainage facilities, curb, 
gutter, and sidewalk - 0.20 mile $ 90 000 00 

House District 35 - U. S. Route 221 - Construction 
of media crossover between north and south 
bound lanes 9.15 miles north of 
Road S-539 $ 12 000 00 

House District 36 - Road S-242 - Construction of 
Sidewalk on the east side to include foot bridge 
across Middle Tyger River, including necessary 
drainage facilities and paving of entire road -
1.1 mile $ 250 000 00 
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Recommendations 12-17-92 

After due advertisement, a ic auction was held November 18, of 
ive lots of Used Motor Vehicles and located 

, 1500 Road, Columbia, South Carolina and isted 
notice dated November 2, 1992 The bid received for 

1 Honda 1981 L. Evans Const. 3 
2 Suzuki 2 

1986 600 1300.00 
4 Caravelle 1600. 
5 Chevrolet 900.00 
6 Chevrolet 1988 2100. 
7 Chevrolet 1989 1850. 
8 Chevrolet 1989 2 50. 
9 Chevrolet 1989 00.00 

10 Chevrolet 989 2500.00 
1 Chevrolet 1989 Southern 00 
12 Chevrolet 1989 

3 Ford 1987 LTO Crown Victoria ion 
14 Ford 1989 Co. 500.00 
15 Ford 1989 Lawrence Bozard 3600. 

6 Ford 1989 Co. 4600. 
7 Chevrolet 1983 Suburban 1300. 

18 Chevrolet 1986 Suburban 600. 
19 GMC 1985 TCI0906 Suburban 19 .00 
20 GMC 1985 TC10906 Suburban 
21 Ford 1986 Truck 
2 Chevrolet 1980 CCI0703 Truck 
23 Chevrolet 1986 CCI0703 Truck 1400. 
24 1978 0-100 Truck 
25 79 0-100 Truck sta. 700. 

I 26 1982 D-150 Truck 900.00 
27 1985 0-100 Truck 1300.00 

8 Ford 1981 F-IOO Truck 1100.00 
, 29 Chevrolet 1986 CC20903 Truck 500.00 

1975 0-200 Truck 1300.00 
31 1983 D-350 Truck Ballard Truck, Tire 650.00 
32 1985 0-350 Truck . Shaw 1600.00 
33 1962 D3 Truck W. F. Shaw 700.00 

66 McCabe-Powers Ladder 
34 Ford 1979 F-350 Truck Mark stil 1100.00 

1978 24.836T Scaffold 
5 Ford 1974 F-500 Truck Sales 750.00 

36 Chevrolet 1969 CS51003 Truck Diesel Truck .00 
3 Ford 1965 F-500 Truck Wholesale 700.00 

66 McCabe-Powers Ladder 
38 Ford 1972 F-500 Truck M. • Evans Canst. 1 75.00 

1948 Fruehauf WPM522 Trailer 
39 Ford 19 3 F-602 Truck Truck 900.00 
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International 
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Ford 
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International 
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19 
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19 
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1952 
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19 
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66 
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F-602 Truck 
F-602 Truck 
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6000 Truck 

, Material 

1600 Truck -Ton Loadstar 
1624 Truck 2-Ton 
1624 Truck 2-Ton 
1624 Truck 2-Ton 
1 4 Truck 2-Ton 
1724 Truck, 

F-700 Truck 
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1810 Truck 
Wa1d 12328 Marker 
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Trailer 
Trailer 
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Cleaner 1600 
1986 Kew Oa02V-56 Cleaner 
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John Deere 
John Deere 

Case 
Case 
Servis 
Servis 
Servis 
Terrain 

Mauldin 
Mauldin 
Fontaine 
Case 

1980 
1983 
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72 
1975 
1978 
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1980 
1981 
1983 

1965 
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1984 

8 

Tractor 
Tractor 
Tractor 
Tractor MF-30 
Tractor MF-30 
380 Tractor 
380 Tractor 
Mower 98" cut 
Mower 98" cut 
Mower 90" cut 
Mower 
DHPT Snow Plow Attachment 
Valk SP108 Snow Plow Attachment 
3000 Roller 
850 Roller 
AC-620 
380 Tractor, Wheel 

Carlton 
Withdrawn 

Alice 
lard Truck, Tire 

1 Auto Sales 
• F. Shaw 

F Shaw 
Randall Truck 

Vehicle Sales 
Jenco Vehicle Sales 

Sales 

Branham 
C. Wood Farms 

E. Don Gunter 

Steve C. 
Fireball's Used Cars 
Furman Blackwell 
Donald ,p".,.,"', .... 

Thomas James & Son 
Herbert Inman 
Herbert Inman 
Gene Holl 
Hunts Mill Auto 
Homer L. Keisler 
A. Stuck 

• Evans Const. 

Sales 
William H. Homan 
James N. Beck 
Herbert Inman 

.00 

.00 
850.00 

900.00 
550.00 
900.00 

1600 
800. 

1400.00 
1 50.00 

700.00 
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600. 
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100. 
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50.00 

800. 
200.00 
00.00 

1600.00 



Lot 

88 Ford 19 1 D4021C Tractor Larkin Trucks 1500.00 
Terrain 1971 Mower 

89 1969 Tractor MF-30 3000.00 
Best 1970 Mower, 

90 19 1 Tractor MF-30 2200.00 
91 1973 Tractor MF-30 Buddin Farm 2100.00 
92 David Brown 19 0 Tractor 990A Combined With 
93 John Deere 79 30lA Tractor Witcher 2800.00 
94 100 Misc. Used Tires lard Cole 650.00 

5 Chevrolet Two Beds Boulevard Used Cars 300.00 

The total amount received for the lots awarded was $ 650. 

It is recommended that the Commission approve the sale of above used motor vehicles 
and to the bidder in each case. 
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PURCH 
ORDER 
NUMBER 

10218 
10219 
10220 
10221 
10238 
10263 
10264 
10277 
10307 
103 
10314 
10396 
10402 
10435 
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10439 
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10620 
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STATE POOCH 

CONTRACf 

C300211001 

C300339001 

HL00002 

C300217001 

C300169001 

C201345003 
7-205-92224 

REPORT OF PURCHASE ORDERS ISSUED 
M:NrH NOVEMBER, 

VENOOR 

Gowan-Johnson Traffic 
John Deere • Co. Motor Graders 

LBM Industries 
Maddux 
Florence Concrete Prod. 
Hardee 
Hardee 

Ranove Trees 
Hot Laid 

$10,000. 

19,750.00 
67,650 00 

,775.62 

6, 
,563.00 

PRICE 
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135 300. 

8,871.10 
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1 
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11420 

DIVISION 
CONTRAcr 
NUMBER 

C201341001 

C300410001 

C201345003 

C300170003 

Cl01824001 

VENJX)R 

Groundwater 

Auto Paint 
Boss Co. 
Robin Dist. Co. 
Chatham Steel 
Utilities Constr. 
S.C. Tractor & 
Florence Concrete Prod 

CCMI10DITY 

Boots 

Steel 

Co. Mower 
Concrete 

.Of Seaco Cold 

Paint 

Paint 
Paint 

PRICE 

4 .92 

45,991 68 

TOTAL 
PRICE 

32,468. 
33 813 08 

,640. 
12,150. 
12,420.00 
20,966.40 
44,554. 
24,934.00 
18,997. 
99,225. 
26, 

102 
86 359. 
38,587.56 
10, .27 
24,846. 
17, 
9 ,983. 
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